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Kinesiology
Return to: College of Health Sciences (http://catalog.utep.edu/grad/college-of-health-sciences/)

Programs
Master of Science

• M.S. in Kinesiology (http://catalog.utep.edu/grad/college-of-health-sciences/kinesiology/kinesiology-ms/)

Chair
Jason Boyle (http://facultyprofile.utep.edu/default.aspx?ID=jbboyle)
Contact Information: jbboyle@utep.edu (mtcortez@utep.edu); 915-747-7239
Education: BS, Texas A&M University; MS, Texas A&M University; Ph D, Texas A&M University

Professor
Joel Cramer (http://facultyprofile.utep.edu/default.aspx?ID=jtcramer)
Contact Information: jtcramer@utep.edu; 915-747-8233
Education: BA, Creighton University; Master of Physical Education (MPE), University of Nebraska-Lincoln; Ph D, University of Nebraska - Lincoln

Sandor Dorgo (http://facultyprofile.utep.edu/default.aspx?ID=sdorgo)
Contact Information: sdorgo@utep.edu; 915-747-7222
Education: BS, Semmelweis University of Budapest; M.Ed, Hungarian University of Physical Education; Ph D, University of Georgia

Associate Professor
Sudip Bajpeyi (http://facultyprofile.utep.edu/default.aspx?ID=sbajpeyi)
Contact Information: sbajpeyi@utep.edu; 915-747-5461
Education: MS, University of Calcutta; M.Ed, University of Nebraska; Ph D, East Carolina University

Jason Boyle (http://facultyprofile.utep.edu/default.aspx?ID=jbboyle)
Contact Information: jbboyle@utep.edu; 915-747-7239
Education: BS, Texas A&M University; MS, Texas A&M University; Ph D, Texas A&M University

Assistant Professor
Jeffrey Eggleston (http://facultyprofile.utep.edu/default.aspx?ID=jdeggleston)
Contact Information: jdeggleston@utep.edu; 915-747-7208
Education: Ph D, University of Nevada, Las Vegas

Kisuk Min (http://facultyprofile.utep.edu/default.aspx?ID=kmin)
Contact Information: kmin@utep.edu;
Education: Ph D, University of Florida

Cory Smith (http://facultyprofile.utep.edu/default.aspx?ID=cmsmith7)
Contact Information: cmsmith7@utep.edu; 915-747-7284
Education: Ph D, University of Nebraska, Lincoln

The University of Texas at El Paso
Department of Kinesiology
Health Sciences and Nursing Building, Rm. 449
500 W. University Ave.
El Paso, Texas 79968

Email: mlosoya@utep.edu

Phone: 915.747.7245

Visit Department Website (http://www.utep.edu/chs/kinesiology/)
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